

State Of Maharashtra ....RESPONDENT

Cr. Anticipatory Bail Appln. 2675 OF 2023

State Of Maharashtra ....RESPONDENT

**DATE : 24th March, 2026**

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 16/04/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Page 1/1